RED LOBSTER

FRESH FISH+ LIVE LOBSTER

Red Lobster Menu

https://menuweb.menu
240 NW Burnside Rd, Gresham, United States
+15036661759 - http://lwww.redlobster.com/

The menu of Red Lobster from Gresham includes 123 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $19.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Red Lobster offers PRIORITY
SEATING to reduce your wait time and invites you to enjoy a drink at the bar with a Tasting Plate. As the world's
largest seafood restaurant company, we pride ourselves on serving high quality, freshly-prepared seafood that is
traceable, sustainable, and responsible. Our menu includes favorites like the Ultimate Feast, Garlic Shrimp
Scampi, and Parrot Isle Jumbo Coconut Shrimp, along with seasonal flavors during events such as Lobsterfest,
Crabfest, and Endless Shrimp. And don't forget to try our famous warm and cheesy Cheddar Bay Biscuits! Learn
more at www.redlobster.com.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

CRISPY GREEN BEANS

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Burger

BACON MAC CHEESE

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Appetizer

POPCORN SHRIMP

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Soft Drinks

COKE

From The Sea

WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP

$6.6

$8.8

$7.7

$20.9

$9.9

$9.4

$9.9

$21.5

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Fast Food

MOZZARELLA CHEESESTICKS $12.1

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Shrimp, Lobster, And Crab

WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS $39.6

Land And Sea

CAJUN CHICKEN LINGUINI

ALFREDO $22.0

Pastas & Bowls

LOBSTER LINGUINI $36.3

Dinners

JUMBO GRILLED SHRIMP
SKEWER

Handhelds

DOCKSIDE CHEDDAR BURGER $18.7

$11.6
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Sea

LOBSTER-TOPPED STUFFED
FLOUNDER

Add To Any Entree

GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS $17.1

$25.9

Create The Ultimate
Seafood Experience

CRAB-STUFFED SHRIMP

RANGOON $16.3

Lobster Creations
CLASSIC MAINE LOBSTER TAIL $23.7

Weekday Lunch Specials

SHRIMP LINGUINI ALFREDO $23.1

Snacks & Sharing

HAND-BREADED CALAMARI $17.4

Hot Platters

CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP

PLATTER $41.8

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $32.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Bowls & Sandwiches

CRUNCH-FRIED FLOUNDER

SANDWICH $17.6

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Steak Cut - Usda Choice
& Higher

10 OZ. NY STRIP $33.0

Seafood Platters And
Bakes

BAR HARBOR LOBSTER BAKE $45.1

Fish
SEA BASS
TODAY'S CATCH RAINBOW TROUT $25.7

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Party Platter

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT

SHRIMP PLATTER $45.1
WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP $36.9
PLATTER

Soups & Side Salads
CAESAR SIDE SALAD $6.1
HOUSE SIDE SALAD $6.1

New! Lobsterfest®

NEW! MAINE LOBSTER TAIL DUO  $47.3
NEW! LOBSTER SHRIMP TACOS $22.0
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Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

ORZO RICE $5.0
MASHED POTATOES $5.0
Seafood

GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI $9.9
CALAMARI

LOBSTER TAIL

Kids

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS $18.2
GOLDEN-FRIED FISH $10.8
GARLIC-GRILLED SHRIMP $9.9
Appetizers

LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO $19.1
PIZZA

PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT $15.8
SHRIMP APPETIZER

COCONUT SHRIMP

Classics

NEW! CHEDDAR BAY SHRIMP $16.3
NEW! MAPLE-BACON CHICKEN $23.7
NEW! LOBSTER TAIL DUO $47.3
Soups, Salads & Sides

?I:lEJ\ILV ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $8.8
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP $10.5
HALF DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY $6.6

BISCUITS

Seafood Delights

GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWER
SNOW CRAB LEGS (1/2 POUND)
GARLIC LINGUINI ALFREDO

Salads

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH
GRILLED SHRIMP

COLESLAW
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Main Courses
GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS
7 OZ. SIRLOIN

6 OZ. FILET MIGNON
NACHOS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE WAVE

VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE
BROWNIE OVERBOARD
COOKIES

Beverages

PEPSI 12 OZ. CAN

DIET PEPSI 12 OZ. CAN

MTN DEW 12 OZ. CAN

HALF GALLON BEVERAGES

Popular Items

CREATE YOUR OWN
COMBINATION CHOOSE ANY TWO

$9.9
$23.7
$8.8

$14.6

$17.4

$5.0
$12.1

$22.6
$23.1
$33.0

$9.9
$9.4
$11.0

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$28.4
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CRAB LINGUINI ALFREDO $28.1
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $10.3
BOWL
LOBSTER BISQUE BOWL $12.1
ONE DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY $8.8
BISCUITS
Starters

SIGNATURE SEAFOOD $14.7

MUSHROOMS

NORWAY LANGOSTINO $18.0

LOBSTER DIP
WHITE WINE GARLIC MUSSELS $16.9
NEW! CRISPY DRAGON SHRIMP $18.2
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT $23.7
SHRIMP
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS $6.6
Soups & Sides

CREAMY LOBSTER $9.4

BAKED POTATO

CREAMY LOBSTER $9.4

MASHED POTATOES
SEA-SALTED FRENCH FRIES $5.0
COCKTAIL SAUCE (8 02) $3.3
TARTAR SAUCE (8 02) $3.3
PINA COLADA SAUCE (8 02) $4.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LOBSTER

TUNA STEAK

BREAD

MUSSELS
FISH
DESSERTS

Signature Feasts

CREATE YOUR OWN
ULTIMATE FEAST

SEASIDE SHRIMP TRIO
ADMIRAL'S FEAST

CARIBBEAN ROCK LOBSTER
SHRIMP

SURF TURF WALT'S FAVORITE
SHRIMP 7 OZ. SIRLOIN

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
7 OZ. SIRLOIN

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
6 OZ. FILET MIGNON

SURF TURF MAINE LOBSTER TAIL
10 OZ. NY STRIP

NEW! CAJUN SHRIMP TRIO

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

.] SEAFOOD
SHRIMP

MILK
CHEESE
BACON
COCONUT
SHRIMPS
LETTUCE
SCALLOPS

GRILLED SHRIMP

$50.6

$30.3
$30.3

$46.2

$32.3

$42.9

$51.7

$51.7

$30.3

$5.0
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Red Lobster

240 NW Burnside Rd, Gresham, Opening Hours: DIVE IHT_"D DIN
United States
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