





https://menuweb.menu 240 NW Burnside Rd, Gresham, United States +15036661759 - http://www.redlobster.com/









The menu of Red Lobster from Gresham includes 123 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$19.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Red Lobster offers PRIORITY SEATING to reduce your wait time and invites you to enjoy a drink at the bar with a Tasting Plate. As the world's largest seafood restaurant company, we pride ourselves on serving high quality, freshly-prepared seafood that is traceable, sustainable, and responsible. Our menu includes favorites like the Ultimate Feast, Garlic Shrimp Scampi, and Parrot Isle Jumbo Coconut Shrimp, along with seasonal flavors during events such as Lobsterfest, Crabfest, and Endless Shrimp. And don't forget to try our famous warm and cheesy Cheddar Bay Biscuits! Learn more at www.redlobster.com.

**WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP** 



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO \$5.0
Entrées CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$6.6	South American Beef NEW YORK STRIP
Pasta MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.8	American Food MAC AND CHEESE
Burger BACON MAC CHEESE	\$7.7	Fast Food  MOZZARELLA CHEESESTICKS \$12.1
Antipasti APPETIZERS		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.9	Shrimp, Lobster, And Crab WILD-CAUGHT SNOW CRAB LEGS \$39.6
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.9	Land And Sea  CAJUN CHICKEN LINGUINI ALFREDO \$22.0
Appetizer POPCORN SHRIMP	\$9.4	Pastas & Bowls LOBSTER LINGUINI \$36.3
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.9	Dinners JUMBO GRILLED SHRIMP
Soft Drinks		SKEWER \$11.6
From The Sea		DOCKSIDE CHEDDAR BURGER \$18.7

\$21.5

**CRUNCH-FRIED FLOUNDER** 

**SANDWICH** 

Sea  LOBSTER-TOPPED STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$25.9	Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Add To Any Entree GRILLED SEA SCALLOPS	\$17.1	Steak Cut - Usda Choice & Higher  10 OZ. NY STRIP  \$33	
Create The Ultimate Seafood Experience CRAB-STUFFED SHRIMP RANGOON	<b>\$16.3</b>	Seafood Platters And Bakes BAR HARBOR LOBSTER BAKE	\$45.1
Lobster Creations		Fish	
CLASSIC MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	\$23.7	SEA BASS	
		TODAY'S CATCH RAINBOW TROUT	\$25.7
Weekday Lunch Spec	ials		
SHRIMP LINGUINI ALFREDO	\$23.1	Hot Drinks	
		TEA	
Snacks & Sharing		COFFEE	
HAND-BREADED CALAMARI	\$17.4	Party Platter	
Hot Platters		PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT	\$45.1
CRUNCHY POPCORN SHRIMP	\$41.8	SHRIMP PLATTER	Ψ-1011
PLATTER		WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP PLATTER	\$36.9
Entrees - Chicken			
	\$32.5	Soups & Side Salads	
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	<b>Φ3</b> Ζ.3	CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$6.1
Cocktail		HOUSE SIDE SALAD	\$6.1
MARGARITA		Navillahatarfasta	
		New! Lobsterfest®	
<b>Bowls &amp; Sandwiches</b>		NEW! MAINE LOBSTER TAIL DUO	\$47.3
		NEWLL ODCTED CUDIMD TACOC	<b>ተ</b> ጋጋ በ

\$17.6

**NEW! LOBSTER SHRIMP TACOS** 

\$22.0

	2
ghts	
WER	\$9.9
L/2 POUND)	\$23.7
FREDO	\$8.8
ALAD WITH	\$14.6
ALAD WITH	\$17.4
	\$5.0
ALAD	\$12.1
S	
WERS	\$22.6
	\$23.1
	\$33.0
	\$9.9
SECAKE	\$9.4
RD	\$11.0
	\$2.8
AN	\$2.8
N RAGES	\$2.8

\$28.4

Cida Diabaa		Coofood Doliahto	
Side Dishes		Seafood Delights	
CLAM CHOWDER		GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWER	\$9.9
ORZO RICE	\$5.0	SNOW CRAB LEGS (1/2 POUND)	\$23.7
MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	GARLIC LINGUINI ALFREDO	\$8.8
Seafood		Salads	
GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$9.9	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.6
CALAMARI			
LOBSTER TAIL		CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED SHRIMP	\$17.4
Kids		COLESLAW	\$5.0
		CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$12.1
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$18.2	Maia Ossansas	
GOLDEN-FRIED FISH	\$10.8	Main Courses	
GARLIC-GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.9	GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$22.6
Annetizere		7 OZ. SIRLOIN	\$23.1
Appetizers		6 OZ. FILET MIGNON	\$33.0
LOBSTER AND LANGOSTINO PIZZA	\$19.1	NACHOS	
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$15.8	Dessert	
COCONUT SHRIMP		CHOCOLATE WAVE	\$9.9
		VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE	\$9.4
Classics		BROWNIE OVERBOARD	\$11.0
NEW! CHEDDAR BAY SHRIMP	\$16.3	COOKIES	
NEW! MAPLE-BACON CHICKEN	\$23.7		
NEW! LOBSTER TAIL DUO	\$47.3	Beverages	
Oouro Oolodo O Oidoo		PEPSI 12 OZ. CAN	\$2.8
Soups, Salads & Sides		DIET PEPSI 12 OZ. CAN	\$2.8
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER CUP	\$8.8	MTN DEW 12 OZ. CAN	\$2.8
LOBSTER BISQUE CUP	\$10.5	HALF GALLON BEVERAGES	
HALF DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY BISCUITS	\$6.6	Popular Items	
51000110			

**CREATE YOUR OWN** 

COMBINATION CHOOSE ANY TWO



\$5.0

CRAB LINGUINI ALFREDO	\$28.1	MUSSELS
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$10.3	FISH
BOWL	•	<b>DESSERTS</b>
LOBSTER BISQUE BOWL	\$12.1	
ONE DOZEN CHEDDAR BAY	\$8.8	Signatu
BISCUITS	Ψ0.0	Oigilate

#### **Starters**

	SIGNATURE SEAFOOD MUSHROOMS	\$14.7
	NORWAY LANGOSTINO LOBSTER DIP	\$18.0
WHITE WINE GARLIC MUSSELS		\$16.9
NEW! CRISPY DRAGON SHRIMP		\$18.2
PARROT ISLE JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP		
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS		\$6.6

#### Soups & Sides

	CREAMY LOBSTER BAKED POTATO	\$9.4
	CREAMY LOBSTER MASHED POTATOES	\$9.4
SEA-SALTED FRENCH FRIES		\$5.0
COCKTAIL SAUCE (8 OZ)		\$3.3
TARTAR SAUCE (8 OZ)		\$3.3
PINA COLADA SAUCE (8 OZ)		\$4.4

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



LOBSTER
TUNA STEAK
BREAD

#### Signature Feasts

<b>8</b> -	CREATE YOUR OWN ULTIMATE FEAST	\$50.6
520	SEASIDE SHRIMP TRIO	\$30.3
	ADMIRAL'S FEAST	\$30.3
CARIBBEA SHRIMP	N ROCK LOBSTER	\$46.2
SURF TURF WALT'S FAVORITE SHRIMP 7 OZ. SIRLOIN		\$32.3
SURF TURI 7 OZ. SIRLO	F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	\$42.9
SURF TURI 6 OZ. FILET	F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL F MIGNON	\$51.7
SURF TURI 10 OZ. NY S	F MAINE LOBSTER TAIL STRIP	\$51.7
NEW! CAJU	JN SHRIMP TRIO	\$30.3

### **Ingredients Used**



BROCCOLI SEAFOOD SHRIMP

**MILK** 

**CHEESE** 

**BACON** 

COCONUT

**SHRIMPS** 

**LETTUCE** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**GRILLED SHRIMP** 



## **Red Lobster**

240 NW Burnside Rd, Gresham, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Made with Menu

